Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Great Wall

Great Wall

Great Wall

Great Wall

Everest

Everest

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Raptor

Cannon

Steed

X240

V240

ENGINE

PSAT

YNWS

PAAT

WEAT

WLAT

PSAT

YNWS

YN2S

GW4D20

All Engines

All Engines

All Engines

2015

2018

2011

2007

2007

2011

2019

2018

2021

2006

2006

2006

2022

2022

2020

2011

2011

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2012

2021

PART NO.

TRO715DP

TRO715DP

TRO715DP

TRO833DP

TRO833DP

TRO715DP

TRO715DP

TRO715DP

TRO151DP

TRO505DP

TRO505DP

TRO505DP



Great Wall

Haval

Haval

Haval

Haval

Haval

Haval

Haval

Haval

Haval

Holden

Holden

Isuzu

V200

H1

H2

H2S

H4

H6

H7

H8

H9

F7X

Colorado

Colorado 7 / Trailblazer

GW4D20

All Engines

All Engines

All Engines

All Engines

All Engines

All Engines

All Engines

All Engines

All Engines

LWH

LWH

43J1TC

2011

2015

2012

2017

2018

2012

2013

2012

2015

2019

2012

2012

2008

2014

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

2020

2012

TRO505DP

TRO151DP

TRO151DP

TRO151DP

TRO151DP

TRO151DP

TRO151DP

TRO151DP

TRO151DP

TRO151DP

TRO510DP

TRO510DP

TROT79DP



Isuzu

Isuzu

Isuzu

Isuzu

Isuzu

Jeep

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

D-Max

D-Max

MU-X

MU-X

MU-X

Wrangler

BT-50

BT-50

BT-50

BT-50

BT-50

Pajero

Pajero Sport

4JJ1TCX

4JI3TCX

4JJ1TC

4JJ1TCX

4JJ3TCX

ENS

WEAT

WLAT

PAAT

PSAT

4JJ3TCX

4M41

4AN15

2012

2021

2013

2017

2021

2007

2007

2007

2011

2011

2021

2006

2015

2020

2022

2017

2020

2022

2017

2011

2011

2018

2020

2022

2017

2021

TRO830DP

TRO830DP

TRO830DP

TRO830DP

TRO830DP

TR0O985DP

TRO833DP

TRO833DP

TRO715DP

TRO715DP

TRO830DP

TRO609DP

TRO601DP



Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Ssangyong

Toyota

Toyota

Triton

Triton

Triton

Challenger

Navara D40

Navara D40 STX550

Navara NP300

Pathfinder

Patrol

Patrol

Musso

FJ

Fortuner

4D56

4M41

4N15

4D56

YD25DDTi

VIX

YS23DTTi

YD25DTTi

VK56

ZD30DDTi

e-XDI 220 14-T

1GR

1GD-FTV

2008

2006

2015

2011

2005

2011

2015

2005

2010

2006

2022

2010

2016

2015

2008

2022

2013

2015

2015

2022

2010

2021

2018

2022

2017

2022

TRO609DP

TRO609DP

TRO601DP

TRO609DP

TRO510DP

TRO510DP

TRO510DP

TRO510DP

TRO510DP

TRO801DP

TRO505DP

TRO567DP

TRO830DP



Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Hilux

Hilux

Hilux

Hilux

Landcruiser 70 Series

Landcruiser 70 Series

Landcruiser 70 Series

Landcruiser 200 Series

Landcruiser 300 Series

Prado 120

Prado 150

Prado 150

Prado 150

1KD-FTV

1KD-FTV

1GR

1GD-FTV

1VD-FTV

1VD-FTV

1VD-FTV

1VD-FTV

F33A-FTV

1KD-FTV

1KD-FTV

1GR

1GD-FTV

2004

2008

2009

2016

2007

2012

2018

2007

2022

2003

2009

2010

2015

2006

2015

2015

2022

2016

2017

2022

2022

2022

2009

2015

2017

2021

TRO567DP

TRO567DP

TRO567DP

TRO830DP

TRO567DP

TRO830DP

TRO830DP

TRO830DP

TRO830DP

TRO567DP

TRO830DP

TRO567DP

TRO830DP



Toyota Prado 155 1GD-FTV 2015 2022 TRO830DP

Volkswagen Amarok CDBA 2012 2019 TR0151DP

Volkswagen Amarok DDXC 2016 2021 TRO151DP



